AMS-OSRAM AG

AMS-OSRAM AG

ISIN:  AT0000

Overview

A18XM4

2024/04/18 17:30:38

Price
0.9396 CHF

Difference

© -1.61%(-0.02)

General attributes

ISIN ATO000A18XM4
Symbol AMS
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Technology
Security Stock
type
Market cap 954 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ATX AUSTRIAN TRADED
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.9382 CHF (18,569)
Ask (Ask size) 0.9396 CHF (1,435)
Open 0.961 CHF
High 0.9646 CHF
Low 0.923 CHF
Close (prev. day) 0.955 CHF
VWAP 0.9496 CHF
Volume (pcs) 10,575,114
Trading volume 10,042,124.34
Number of trades 1,372
Last size 16,016
Futures and Options
Related Futures 15
Related Options -
PDF Downloads
Company report: AMS-OSRAM AG &
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WKN: 24924656
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/04/18
2024/04/17
2024/04/16
2024/04/15
2024/04/12

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=146234959
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=AT0000A18XM4-2024-04-18.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DAT0000A18XM4
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AT0000A18XM4&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=AT0000A18XM4&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383385
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4b395d4496d31e6d2c8d7c5d1ea1676dc31393bdb103544b0ddff8bcb418745a&idfile=60207&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60207%2F2024-04-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c82f86a009ef05dae&time=1713546367&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383057
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=49cefe44f370d727c9ef570abdd9ae94205878eeaeccf9b83b1733a9ba18bc0a&idfile=60201&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60201%2F2024-04-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a567257cb4e7389f7&time=1713546367&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382844
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1955db8395ecd8adc04f66aa4d482657cbb3cec4450237197fa41c83f8ba3bac&idfile=60197&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60197%2F2024-04-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=42004d9bb56a0b4d6&time=1713546367&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382517
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ee1629a688a8ee01bfc8fbab209f4e6311d916264a53147c02057ac79dc62dbd&idfile=60189&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60189%2F2024-04-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=72cb570ea667e0011&time=1713546367&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382217
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=15d46a78c44a1b9bc636afd8895cd969820e9fbe71d0deb0b0f4833b84600d9d&idfile=60181&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60181%2F2024-04-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=0853bc6e7007f1d2b&time=1713546367&tool=RSC

AMS-OSRAM AG

Details

2024/04/18 17:30:38

Price

0.9396 CHF

Difference O -161%(-0.02)
General attributes
ISIN ATO000A18XM4
Symbol AMS
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Technology
Security Stock
type
Market cap 954 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ATX AUSTRIAN TRADED

INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.9382 CHF (18,569)
Ask (Ask size) 0.9396 CHF (1,435)
Open 0.961 CHF
High 0.9646 CHF
Low 0.923 CHF
Close (prev. day) 0.955 CHF
VWAP 0.9496 CHF
Volume (pcs) 10,575,114
Trading volume 10,042,124.34
Number of trades 1,372
Last size 16,016
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) -54.21% -70.26% -89.24%
Perf (abs.) -1.17 -2.34 -8.22
Beta 3.45 2.58 1.34
Volatility 91.16 77.78 59.95
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for AMS-OSRAM AG

Exchange [F] Date Time

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
04/18

Tradegate 2024/ 18:41
04/18

Stuttgart FXplus 2021/ 08:32
04/30

Stuttgart 2024/ 15:35
04/18

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/ 17:30

0.9675 CHF (6,804,484)
1.0724 CHF (8,803,089)
1.7096 CHF (8,830,171)
2.4710 CHF (6,097,312)

2.3730 CHF (2024/01/24)

0.9230 CHF (2024/04/18)

4.3355 CHF (2023/07/31)

0.8370 CHF (2023/11/21)

Price Trading Number of

volume (mio.) trades
0.97 EUR  0.13 76
0.975EUR 0.26 96
14.545 ATS 0.00 2
0.9478 EUR 0.01 9
0.9396 CHF 10.04 1,372
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=AT0000A18XM4
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209988557
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=107397522
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=306674842
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=107397521
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Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/18

2024/
04/18

2024/
04/18

2024/
04/18

2024/
04/18

2024/
04/18

2024/
04/18

2024/
04/18

15:08

17:30

08:00

15:05

18:37

16:30

10:28

0.964 EUR

20.60 CHF

0.9802 EUR

0.96 EUR

1.05 USD

0.95 EUR

0.985 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.03

0.00

0.00

0.01
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207016599
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=107417535
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=107417535
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=393017912
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=107397523
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11005331
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128812
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=107275903

AMS-OSRAM AG

Company profile

Company Logo

amul OSRAM

Contact Details
AMS-OSRAM AG

Tobelbader Strafte 30 - 8141 Premstaetten
Telefon: +43-3136-500-0

Fax: +43-3136-525-01

E-mail: sensors@ams-osram.com

PDF Downloads

Company report: AMS-OSRAM AG oy
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Company Profile

ams-OSRAM AG develops and manufactures analog semiconductors, sensors, sensor
interfaces, power management, and wireless solutions. It operates through the
Semiconductors and Lamps and Systems. The Semiconductors segment provides LED
lighting for a wide range of exterior and interior lighting applications. The Lamps and
Systems consists of automotive lamps and illumination products including traditional
automotive lighting technologies. The company was founded in August 1981 and is
headquartered in Premstaetten, Austria.

Members of Management Board

Aldo Kamper

Thomas
Stockmeier

Mark
Hamersma

Rainer Irle

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Margarete Haase
Monika
Henzinger
Wolfgang Leitner
Andreas
Gerstenmayer
Andreas Mattes
Arunjai Mittal
Brigitte Ederer
Guido Klestil

Kin Wah Loh
Michael Krainz
Nadine Raidl

Patrick Reinisch

Yen Yen Tan

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:sensors@ams-osram.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=AT0000A18XM4-2024-04-18.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DAT0000A18XM4
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